Monthly Weather Summary — September 2010

Palouse Conservation Field Station

Air C Pan | Growing Degree Heat Degree Cool Degree
Temperature Precipitation Snow Evap Days Days Days
Degrees F Inches Inches Inches | 32 Degrees F 65 Degrees F 65 Degrees F
On

Date Max Min Daily Daily | Ground Daily |Daily Cumul. |Daily | Cumul. Daily | Cumul.
1 |64 48 0.33 -0.20 | 24 24 9 9 0 0
2 71 41 0.13 24 48 9 18 0 0
3 77 48 0.27 31 79 3 21 0 0
4 88 56 0.28 40 119 0 21 7 7
5 78 45 T 0.30 30 148 4 24 0 7
6 63 37 0.30 18 166 15 39 0 7
7 |69 43 0.31 24 190 9 48 0 7
8 73 45 0.18 27 217 6 54 0 7
9 |67 46 0.12 25 242 9 63 0 7
10 | 66 41 0.14 22 263 12 74 0 7
11 | 65 37 0.17 19 282 14 88 0 7
12 | 71 38 0.19 23 305 11 99 0 7
13 | 78 42 0.16 28 333 5 104 0 7
14 | 80 48 0.22 32 365 1 105 0 7
15 | 78 45 0.19 30 394 4 108 0 7
16 | 79 53 0.08 0.14 34 428 0 108 1 8
17 | 75 56 0.02 0.21 34 462 0 108 1 9
18 | 75 51 0.43 0.32 31 493 2 110 0 9
19 |72 54 0.14 0.06 31 524 2 112 0 9
20 | 65 50 0.27 0.18 26 549 8 120 0 9
21 | 67 47 0.17 25 574 8 128 0 9
22 | 62 35 0.07 17 591 17 144 0 9
23 | 66 37 0.19 20 610 14 158 0 9
24 | 65 40 0.25 0.13 21 631 13 170 0 9
25 | 69 44 0.25 25 655 9 179 0 9
26 | 85 44 0.24 33 688 1 179 0 9
27 | 79 51 0.23 33 721 0 179 0 9
28 | 80 49 0.16 33 753 1 180 0 9
29 | 81 48 0.19 33 786 1 180 0 9
30 | 79 45 0.18 30 816 3 183 0 9
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